

M/S Bagtong Angel

150 Kial P'iphe

11. K. N. S. S. S.

~~XXXXXXXXXX~~ ~~XXXXXXXXXX~~ ~~XXXXXXXXXX~~

XXXXXXXXXX

XXXX P. W. D.

E. E. K. W. D. Works A. B. AD Division

A. E. Merdonpur S. D. Division

XXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXXXX. XXXX. NO. 2942

XXXXXXXXXX

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) providing & fixing of
working Benchmarks -

2 NO, vide TMB P-27

@ Rs 3955.39 / No. Rs. 7911.78 =

(2) Reference pillars

4 NO, vide TMB, P-27

@ Rs 1789.92 / each Rs. 7160.72 =

(3) clearing & grubbing
road land - do -

0.73 Hect, vide P-27

@ Rs 51133.76 / Ha - Rs 37328.85 =

(4) Box cutting - do -

106.69 m³, vide, P-28

@ Rs 74.16 / m³ - Rs. 7912.72 =

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No	L	B	
(5) Comp. of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit - do -				
64.01 m ³ , vide P-28				
Q/A 26.11/m ³ - A				1671.2
(6) Comp. of embankment with load 100 M				
3258.57 m ³ , vide P-28				
Q/A 131.03/m ³ - A				42697.02
(7) Comp. of embankment with load 1000 M				
1073.61 m ³ , vide P-28				
Q/A 174.99/m ³ - A				18781.72
(8) Comp. of subgrade & earthen shoulder with load 100 M				
176.253 m ³ , vide P-29				
Q/A 176.58/m ³ - A				31123.2
(9) Comp. of subgrade & earthen shoulder with load 100 M				
411.26 m ³ , vide P-29				
Q/A 141.97/m ³ - A				58058.2
(10) Comp. of granular sub-base provided material - G.S.B				
451.735 m ³ , vide P-29				
Q/A 2226.34/m ³ - A				100571.6

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(11) WBM Gravel, plus (10%) spreading & compaction Stone Aggregate - do 212.977 m ² , vide P-19 @ Rs 2949.01/m ² - Rs 937697.20					
(12) Provision & supplying prime coat - do 2709.80 m ² , vide P-30 @ Rs 44.81/m ² - Rs 121426.50					
(13) Provision & supplying Tack coat - do 2709.80 m ² , vide P-30 @ Rs 15.24/m ² - Rs 41297.20					
(14) MSS type-B provision Laying & rolling of close graded premix surface material - do 2709.80 m ² , vide P-30 @ Rs 190.77/m ² - Rs 516949.20					
(15) Cont. of curbs & formed C.C.P. - do 243.91 m ³ , vide TMR P-30 @ Rs 5813.36/m ³ - Rs 1417936.20					
(16) Hard Shoulder Laying Brick Soling 139.50 m ² , vide P-31 @ Rs 543.78/m ² - Rs 75857.20					
(17) K.M Stone 3 Nos., vide P-31 @ Rs 1964.28/each - Rs 5893.20					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Items of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(18) 200 mm Stone 4 No. wide TMD P-31 @ Rs 547.94/each					2192.00
(19) Providing & fixing of mmssy sign board 4 No. wide P-31 @ Rs 9195.00/each					36780.00
(20) Traffic Sign 600 mm equilateral 8 No. wide TMD P-31 @ Rs 3652.78/each					29222.00
(21) 600 mm square 4 No. wide TMD P-31 @ Rs 4924.69/each					19699.00
(22) 800 mm x 600 mm rectangle 8 No. wide TMD P-32 @ Rs 6897.67/each					55181.00
(23) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangle 6 No. wide TMD P-32 @ Rs 4794.50/each					28767.00
(24) 900 mm side octagon 2 No. wide TMD P-32 @ Rs 8820.67/each					17641.00
(25) Road Marking by B-T Portem 140.00 m wide P-32 @ Rs 735.44/m					102962.00

Continuation

